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Place

10

10

Association / Ligue

C.T.M.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

ASPLTIR
LYONNAIS

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

T.O. VALENTINOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

Nom / Prénom

BANEWITZ Sacha
DELIENCOURT Arnaud
PINGAUD Olivier

JARDIN Christophe
KOLOSSOV Alexis
MATON Amandine

DESPREZ Cedric
FOUSSAT Eric
SANCHEZ Hervé

BARONNET Patrice
GAMERO Alfonso
PRATA BARBOSA DOMINGOS Paolo

BOUVET Laurent
GASSER Joseph-Laurent
VIGROUX Jean-Pierre

MONTANI Aurélien
SAUVAGE Richard
ZAMORA Christophe

GRENOUILLAT Samuel
MICHEL Jean-Pierre
UYSAL Gokhan

AVINIO Stéphane
BATTU Jean-Claude
FONTENOY Yann

CADOUX Laurent
COUTANT Ludovic
CROIZET Francgois

DE FILIPPI Laurent
GIAIMO Stéphane
GUYON Grégory

BOUCLY Thibault
CHABERT Christophe
LAMOISE Xavier

Séries
86,0 85,0
96,0 91,0
950 98,0
89,0 92,0
83,0 94,0
97,0 91,0
92,0 91,0
93,0 79,0
96,0 89,0
93,0 88,0
86,0 82,0
98,0 86,0
92,0 87,0
92,0 89,0
88,0 83,0
90,0 91,0
95,0 89,0
85,0 80,0
92,0 88,0
79,0 87,0
93,0 90,0
88,0 87,0
96,0 84,0
850 89,0
83,0 90,0
90,0 85,0
82,0 96,0
950 92,0
91,0 80,0
81,0 84,0
91,0 80,0
83,0 87,0

91,0

91,0

Ind. Total
171,0 171,0 551,0
187,0 187,0
193,0 193,0
181,0 181,0 546,0
177,0 177,0
188,0 188,0
183,0 183,0 540,0
172,0 172,0
185,0 185,0
181,0 181,0 533,0
168,0 168,0
184,0 184,0
179,0 179,0 531,0
181,0 181,0
171,0 171,0
181,0 181,0 530,0
184,0 184,0
165,0 165,0
180,0 180,0 529,0
166,0 166,0
183,0 183,0
175,0 175,0 529,0
180,0 180,0
174,0 174,0
173,0 173,0 526,0
175,0 175,0
178,0 178,0
187,0 187,0 523,0
171,0 171,0
165,0 165,0
171,0 171,0 523,0
170,0 170,0
182,0 182,0
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Place
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Association / Ligue

S.T. LANGLADE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

PYTHON CLUB
COTE D'AZUR

C.T.P.. NEMROD
PROVENCE

S.T. MONTEUX
PROVENCE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

STE TIR. MACONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

C.T. DU CASTELLAS
PROVENCE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.TAS.A.
PROVENCE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

Nom / Prénom

LOPEZ Cédric
OZOR Didier
SIBRA Claude

BIGACHE Antoine
CHARBONNIER David
NOWACKI Franck

CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc
DUPRAZ Damien
MEYER Jonathan

DUBLE Franck
GOMEZ Eric
VIGNAL Jéréme

BOURDON Gilles
DECOURRIERE Christophe
LOURDEZ Philippe

GAILLARD Arnaud
LEBEAULT Jean-Philippe
LEGRAS Romain

ASTIER Robert
DIGIOVANNI Thierry
MURGIA Bruno

DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
MONGIN Christophe
NAUCK Frédéric

BARLES Nicolas
HEBRARD Jolanta
LATIL Rolland

BRUNA Christian
GUENDON Philippe
STEINER Grégory

DUHAYON Luc
MAURENS Jean-Pierre
PEREIRA Jéréme

Séries
90,0 88,0
83,0 87,0
94,0 80,0
94,0 80,0
81,0 86,0
91,0 84,0
79,0 85,0
84,0 89,0
920 77,0
96,0 85,0
92,0 49,0
95,0 83,0
88,0 68,0
81,0 84,0
89,0 85,0
69,0 84,0
92,0 80,0
86,0 81,0
820 71,0
80,0 86,0
89,0 79,0
720 82,0
80,0 67,0
89,0 91,0
78,0 81,0
87,0 77,0
87,0 50,0
83,0 83,0
57,0 73,0
92,0 71,0
86,0 73,0
49,0 58,0

91,0

74,0

Ind. Total
178,0 178,0 522,0
170,0 170,0
174,0 174,0
174,0 174,0 516,0
167,0 167,0
175,0 175,0
164,0 164,0 506,0
173,0 173,0
169,0 169,0
181,0 181,0 500,0
141,0 141,0
178,0 178,0
156,0 156,0 495,0
165,0 165,0
174,0 174,0
153,0 153,0 492,0
172,0 172,0
167,0 167,0
153,0 153,0 487,0
166,0 166,0
168,0 168,0
154,0 154,0 481,0
147,0 147,0
180,0 180,0
159,0 159,0 460,0
164,0 164,0
137,0 137,0
166,0 166,0 459,0
130,0 130,0
163,0 163,0
159,0 159,0 431,0
107,0 107,0
165,0 165,0
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Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
23 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE ALLANT Franck 69,0 67,0 136,0 136,0 394,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON FUZIER Christophe 80,0 77,0 157,0 157,0
LOPEZ Thibault 60,0 41,0 101,0 101,0
24 S.T. SIERENTZ AMMANN Sébastien 0 0 0 0 367,0
ALSACE MULLER David 92,0 96,0 188,0 188,0
SITTLER Luc 95,0 84,0 179,0 179,0
25 T.C. ROUXMESNIL HALAVENT David 89,0 73,0 162,0 162,0 262,0
NORMANDIE HERICHARD Julien 0 0 0 0
IMBERT Frédérique 58,0 42,0 100,0 100,0

-- Fin -



